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0019170

0019172

0018638
SF-2A / SF-1A

0018624

0019341

SF280-A

0019168

SPARE PARTS

SF-2A / SF-1A:

- CIRCUITS:
- SF-2A
- SF-1A

- ENCLOSURE
- TOP
- BOTTOM
- FRONT
- BACK
- LATERAL

- BLADE (x5)

0018240
0018744

0018021
0018019
0018020
0018022
0018023

0018635

SF-210VA 230V          FUSE T-0,1A
SF-110VA 100/120V   FUSE T-0,2A

AUTOMATIC SOLDER FEEDER

SF-210VA  230V 

SF-110VA  100/120V 

Nº PLANO:
DRAWING N: 69939

HOJA
TECNICA:17/02/2017

COMPATIBLE:

ACTIVO DESDE:
ACTIVE SINCE:

PLANO COMERCIAL

SUSTITUYE A: PAUTA
VERIFIC:

PIEZA:
PART: EST.APOR.EST.CUT Ø1 100/120V

DESCRIP.
ADICIONAL:

A3
PRODUCTO:
PRODUCT:SF-110VA

3035

7309
David Amigó
DIBUJADO DIMENSIONS WITHOUT

TOLERANCES
H 13
h 13
±1°
H/g 13

HOLES
AXLES

ANGLES
THREADS

RoHS
Compliant

DIN

DIMENSIONS IN
MILLIMETERS

1:2E.
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